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Anlage
Sportce. Am Schwimmbad, 54568 Gerolstein

Hallenadresse
Waldstr. Restaurant Champions, 54568 Gerolstein

Sportwart/in
Redwanz, Reiner
T 0151 27021406 reiner.redwanz@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Mertes, Eva
T 0178 8689311 e.va.schaefer@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Redwanz, Reiner
T 0151 27021406 reiner.redwanz@t-online.de
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Damen 30 1 (4er)

MF: Monika Reicherts; T 06591 7766

m 0176 325 579 61; monireu84@googlemail.com
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Morenhoven, Nina
Mertes, Eva
Reicherts, Monika

lkonomou, Stavroula (GRE)

Barger, Nane

Weber, Raphaela
Braun, Carolin

Ternes, Jeanette
Flser, Annette
Annega, Hedwig (NED)
Finnemann, Claudia
Morandini, Raphaela
Sodermanns-Walla, Anke
Will, Gudrun

Gross, Anna

Briick, Laura

Sonntag, Anna

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

29007877
27901089
28402442
29208385
29007778
28703609
29007788
27953719
26453344
26653747
28553448
25803046
27454336
25803118
27853932
28892488
28653180

LK

LK15,0
LK15,5
LK16,7
LK17,5
LK19,2
LK21,3
LK22,4
LK23,0
LK23,3
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,0
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